REF: P121D

EAN-13: 8436017108576 | EAN-14: 18436017108573

VIENA GOURMET

& DOBLE FERMENTACION

il CLEAN LABEL

UNIDADES

DIMENSIONES CAJA

TIEMPO COCCION

TIEMPO DESCONGELACION

ANCHURA

LONGITUD

PESO PRECOCIDO

Miga Elastica
Elasticity

Crujiente %"
Crunchy

Retrogusto
Aftertaste

120GR

PESO PRECOCIDO

84 Uds./caja | 24 Cajas/pallet
503x293x461

15 min 180 °C

20 min

7cm

18cm

1209

Salado
Salty

"% Acido
Acid

Amargo
Bitter



